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FACILITIES CAMPUS ODYSSEY

¨ 2210+ Hours of Theory, 

 4100+ Hours of Practical Training 

¨ 2210+ Hours Of Lectures,   

 4100+ Non lecture /Clinical hours

 2920  hours of Internship training

¨ Clinical Experience In 

 1,50,000+  Out Patient & 

 10,000+ In Patient Level

¨ 1,50,000+ Panchakarma  Procedures 

¨ 30,000+ Swarnaprashana  Doses In

 Pediatrics 

¨ 2,80,000+ Lab Investigations

¨ 18,000+ Sonography, ECG, Radiography

 Procedures 

¨ 82,000+ Surgical And Para Surgical

 Procedures

¨ 22,000+ Books  In Print,

 7,000+ E-Journals, E-Books & Database

¨ 1500 Manuscripts

¨ 6,000+ Herbs And Medicinal Plants

¨ 250+ Ayurveda Medicine Manufacturing

¨ 350+ Ayurveda Human Resources

¨ 1000 Students in campus

¨ Rural, urban and satellite center postings 

 & medical camps

	ADMISSION	THROUGH	KEA	

COUNSELLING	ONLY	

ADMISSION	OPEN	FOR		
			Bachelor	of	Ayurveda,	Medicine	&	

Surgery	(B.A.M.S)
 

SRI DHARMASTHALA  

MANJUNATHESHWARA (SDM)
COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA & 

HOSPITAL, HASSAN  

Under Aegis of
SDM Educational Society (R.), Ujire 

(Permitted by NCISM, Ministry of AYUSH, 

Govt. of India, New Delhi,  

Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi University Of 

 Health Sciences, Bengaluru

"NURTURING AYURVEDA

HUMAN RESOURCE, FROM

CLASSROOM TO CARE OF

HEALTH SEEKERS" 
-Since 1992

�2210+ Hours Of Lectures,    

   4100+ Non lecture /Clinical hours 

   2920  hours of Internship training 

�Clinical Experience In  

   1,50,000+  Out Patient &  

   10,000+ In Patient Level 

�1,50,000+ Panchakarma  Procedures  

�30,000+ Swarnaprashana  Doses In Pediat-

rics  

�2,80,000+ Lab Investigations 

�18,000+ Sonography, ECG, Radiography 

Procedures  

�82,000+ Surgical And Para Surgical Proce-

dures 

�22,000+ Books  In Print, 

  7,000+ E-Journals, E-Books & Database 

�1500 Manuscripts 

�6,000+ Herbs And Medicinal Plants 

�250+ Ayurveda Medicine Manufacturing 

� 350+ Ayurveda Human Resources 

� 1000 Students in campus 

� Rural, urban and satellite center postings & 

medical camps 

        CAMPUS ODYSSEY 

¨ 40 ACRE Lush green campus area

¨ 360 BEDDED TEACHING HOSPITAL

¨ 70 BEDDED PREVENTIVE CARE UNIT - 

 YAC

¨ WELL EXPERIENCED, QUALIFIED 

 FACULTY

¨ ANATOMAGE

¨ MANUSCRIPT MUSEUM 

¨ TEACHING PHARMACY

¨ HOSTELS WITH MESS

¨ NSS ACTIVITY/CAMP

¨ ANNUAL CULTURAL AND SPORTS MEET

¨ CULTURAL DIVERSITY AND FESTIVAL 

 CELEBRATIONS



Þ HOSTEL FEE - 25,000/- PER YEAR 

Þ MESS ADVANCE - 30,000/-  

Sl 

No. 

QUOTA NO. 

OF 

SEATS 

TUITION 

FEE / 

YEAR 

CUT 

OFF 

MARKS 

1 GOK 25 75,000/- 462 

2 AIQ 15 2,50,000/- 425 

3 MGT 40 4,00,000/- 284 

4 NRI 20 6,00,000/- 120 

ADMISSION CELL COMMITTEE

Dr. SIMI CP & Dr. POOJA B.

 

CONTACT: +91 8277260669

Fill following google form to receive
admission updates 

E-mail: college@sdmcahhassan.org 

Parents can conveniently access daily 

attendance records and fee account 

details for college, hostel, and monthly 

mess using their personalized password 

on the EERPMS software 

FOR MORE DETAILS CONTACT: 

SDMBE 
MAKE

Sl 
No. 

Course of the 
B.A.M.S.  

5 1/2 YEARS

Program 
Duration

1 First Professional 18 Months 

2 Second Professional 18 Months 

3 Third Professional 18 Months 

4 Compulsory
Rotatory Internship 

12 Months 

· NEET eligibility is Mandatory
· GM -  50th Percentile
· OBC/SC/ST - 40th Percentile
· PWD - 45th Percentile
· 50 % Aggregate in Physics,

Chemistry, Biology  in PUC or 10+2

ELIGIBILITY 
FEE STRUCTURE & NEET CUT OFF 

2023-24 (LAST YEAR)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIp
QLSczWGIehEJclNOYJn3n25qGk2ysJz
bHChqHkwoWlY3zrwFY2Q/viewform?
usp=sf_link

KEA - KARNATAKA EXAMINATION 
AUTHORITY— 
https://cetonline.karnataka.gov.in/kea/

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSczWGIehEJclNOYJn3n25qGk2ysJzbHChqHkwoWlY3zrwFY2Q/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://cetonline.karnataka.gov.in/kea/

